

Road - Shahpur to Bai kunapur under ~~Region~~ ^{Region}
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Agency - M/s MANDANI Construction

Executive Engineer

RWD (W) Division

Gopalganj-2

DIVISION

Block - Manjha

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book - 1271

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/29) Providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound (see Particulars)					
		2x(34x30)	x 0.10		= 204.00
		2x(1x10)	x 0.10		= 2.00
					= 206.00 m ²
(13/30) Providing & fixing of typical MMGP informatory sign board - 61					
					= 01 no.
211. 10/11/25 JE					
18.11.25 AE					

Abstract of Cost:

(1/1) clearing & grubbing road land.					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(5) item (1)					
= 0.46 ha @ 75360.38 / ha					
					= Rs. 34666.00
(2/5) Cost of embankment, lead up to 100m.					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(5) item (2)					
= 589.875 m ³ @ 174.18 / m ³					
					= Rs. 102744.00
(3/6) Cost of embankment, lead up to 100m.					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(5) item (3)					
= 392.25 m ³ @ 241.32 / m ³					
					= Rs. 94899.00
(4/7) Cost of subgrade & earthen shoulder.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Vidi THERP- (9) item (4)					
= 60.48 m ² @ 122.24 / m ²					
				= Rs. 7292.00	
				= Rs. 7615644.00	
Add L. cess @ 1%				= Rs. 76156.00	
S. Fee				= Rs. 95500.00	
				= Rs. 7787300.00	
Add, G.S.T @ 18%				= Rs. 1401714.00	
				= Rs. 9189014.00	
Belon @ 15.91%				= Rs. 1461972.00	
Net Amt				= Rs. 7727042.00	
18/11/26 SE					

Material statement up to date

1. E/W = 2263 m³
2. Stone aggregates = 233.76 m³
3. Stone screeding = 33.45 m³
4. Crushed sand = 42.42 m³
5. Stone aggregates = 360.66 m³
6. Coarse sand = 184.32 m³
7. SSI = 1.58 MT
8. RSI = 1.22 MT
9. SGO = 12.92 MT
10. Waste plastic = 0.97 MT
11. Stone chips = 171.96 m³
12. Bricks = 4320 nos.

18/11/26
SEContinuation
18.11.26
AE